Uriin

PRITTEC Q7-TH610L BAREBONE FreeDos MINI PC/ (SSD-
RAM-CPU YOK)

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 8GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU NOO707020MFFU

LENOVO NEO 50Q 12LNOO6KTR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU NO1207020MFFEMEA_VP_UBU

HP PROMINI 400 G9 6D378EA 17-12700T 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

Marka

PRITTEC

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Stok

10+

Fiyat

262,50

639,45

682,50

733,95

943,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



